
Partlist 77 00 876 093
BA20R5

Art No Text Amount
10089 MOTSTAND 80R HSA50 TRÅDV MET 1 Pcs
10145 MOTSTAND 250 R HSA50 TRÅDV 1 Pcs
10212 BOLT ISO.M8-12/M8-25 1 Pcs
10306 DEKSEL TOPP BA20R5, REV.H 1 Pcs
10307 DEKSEL SIDE BA20 REV.D 1 Pcs
10308 DEKSEL SIDE BA20 REV.B 1 Pcs
10425 KONTAKTSPRAY 61 (BA20) 0.005 Pcs
10426 LAKK STERLING 009-0008 B8 2 l
10491 ETIKETT DANGER HIGH TENSION 1 Pcs
10541 ETIKETT INSULA.TESTED 15X36MM 1 Pcs
10550 KABELBÅND MB3A/SA NAT 1 Pcs
10554 STRIPS 186-020 NAT. 100x2,5mm 16 Pcs
10598 HYLSE SES201-053 A1BIS GUMMI 10 Pcs
10601 HYLSE ISO 10SC010056 14 Pcs
10604 HYLSE SES 201-052 SESA1 4 Pcs
10744 KABEL LIY-V0,5 GUL FORT/FL.TR. 0.2 m
10749 KABEL LIY-V0,5 ORANGE FORT/FLT 0.2 m
10891 KABELSKO B1457H8 1 Pcs
10892 KABELSKO B0457H4 1 Pcs
10902 KABELSKO B2585R 2,5-8 1 Pcs
10917 KABELSKO B1585R 1,5-8 2 Pcs
11287 KONT SW190B-2 12V 1 Pcs
11298 KONT DEL MONT.BRAK 2159-47 1 Pcs
11402 LIST GUMMI 2X8EPDM GLATT 2.88 m
11406 KONTAKTLÅS 3DJS301190 REV A 1 Pcs
11559 MUTTER M4 JERN 2 Pcs
11565 MUTTER M8 JERN DIN934 3 Pcs
11567 MUTTER M8 MESSING DREID LAV 2 Pcs
11580 MUTTER PG9 MACROLON 1251746 1 Pcs
11581 MUTTER CE21M MACROLON 4 Pcs
11593 NAGLE POP AVEX 3208 16610410 4 Pcs
11605 NIPPEL PG21 MACROL. M/STREKKAV 4 Pcs
11738 PLATE FRONT BA20 3DJS301160-F 1 Pcs
11739 PLATE MONTASJE 3DJS301170-B 1 Pcs
11742 PLATE ENDE BA20R4/5 DJS301860C 1 Pcs
12058 RELE KUHP-11D51-1212V POT.BRUM 1 Pcs
12076 SHUNT 330A 125mV 3DJS301620-9 1 Pcs
12093 SHUNT BA20 15A 60mV 1 Pcs
12256 SKIVE SPENN 3,5mm 26 Pcs
12266 SKIVE 8,4*17 MESSING FORNIKLET 2 Pcs
12273 SKIVE M4 SPRENG 4 Pcs
12274 SKIVE M4 SPRENG SYREFAST A4 16 Pcs
12276 SKIVE M5 SPRENG DIN127 18 Pcs
12278 SKIVE M6 SPRENG  DIN127B 2 Pcs
12279 SKIVE M8 SPRENG DIN 127 9 Pcs
12285 SKIVE M4 UNDERLAG 4 Pcs
12286 SKIVE M4,3 UNDERLAG SYREF A4 16 Pcs
12287 SKIVE M5 UNDERLAG DIN125 18 Pcs
12289 SKIVE M6 UNDERLAG 2 Pcs
12295 SKIVE M8X17 UNDERLAG DIN 125 12 Pcs
12304 SKRUE 4*10 M/SKIVE & SPRENG 1 Pcs
12328 SKRUE PARKER 3,5*10 SYREF. PD 12 Pcs
12329 SKRUE PARKER 4,8*9,5 SYREFAST 2 Pcs



12333 SKRUE PARK 3,5X19TX10 DIN7981C 26 Pcs
12336 SKRUE 4*8 6KH 2 Pcs
12337 SKRUE 4X10 6KH DIN 933 2 Pcs
12343 SKRUE 5*8 6KH 2 Pcs
12347 SKRUE 5X25 6KH DIN 933 14 Pcs
12351 SKRUE 6*12 6KH 2 Pcs
12359 SKRUE 8*16 6KH 2 Pcs
12401 SKRUE 5*12 SYL 2 Pcs
12414 SKRUE 4*5 PAN POZ 8 Pcs
12425 SKRUE 4X10 6KH SYREF A4 DIN933 16 Pcs
12990 ISODUK POLY-PAD 1,063"*360' 1.45 Ft
13031 ETIKETT  POLYEST.SØLV 101*70 1 Pcs
14996 BOLT ISO.M8-12/M8-35 1 Pcs
15908 KLOSS TRANSISTOR BA20 1 Pcs
15909 KLOSS DIODE /TRANS. BA20 1 Pcs
15910 KJØLEPROFIL BA20 1 Pcs
15912 BRAKETT BA20 m/RELE, 2 MOTSTAN 0 Pcs
15913 TERMISTORSETT BA20 STØPT 1 SET
15914 ISODUK BA20 2 Pcs
15915 KABELSETT BA20 R5 KRAFTKABLER 1 Pcs
15917 MATTE BA20 m/ KORTHOLDER 1 Pcs
20045 KORT HOVED BA20 R4/R5 1 Pcs
20048 KORT POWER SUPPLY BA20 R4/5 1 Pcs
20049 KORT POWERHEAD BA20 R4/5 1 Pcs
11617 PAKK CONT.STØTTE 95122BB25C 0.17 Pcs
11618 ESKE 534X239X21mm 500/501G22 1 Pcs
11620 ESKE LOKK 542X225X75 310122 1 Pcs
11621 PAKK MELLOMLEGGPL 90022BB25C 0.17 Pcs
11624 PAKK RILLEPL 99918BB24C 4 Pcs
11663 PALLECONTAINER 1/1 310 0.04 Pcs
11667 PALL EURO TRE (ns 1532/4) 0.04 Pcs
11672 PALLECONTAINER LOKK DD310/313 0.04 Pcs


